- NAVYUG INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

SL.

NO.

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

NAME OF THE MEMBER
FSANDEEP MISRA
MADHUR SRIVASTV
' RAVI BHUSHAN PANDEY

" PRIYANKA RAWAT

 MANOJ TIWARI

' DHARMENDRA MISHRA
DEV JAISWAL

KALPANA MISHRA

BANDANA

" RANIPAL
| SARITA

' POOJA DEVI

P

Dostpur, Sultanpur (U.P.)

Date ................
P.T.A LIST
CONTACT NO. %E,S,\:'mTTT'gS BECSES ﬁggf
SCHOOL
9695883864 Principal Chairman
9696527284 Teacher " Vice Chairman ‘
8368514373 " Teacher |  Secretory
7895816725 |  Teacher Member
1 6306018540 |  Parent Member \
8874440057 Parent |  Member
| 9918516920 Parent Member
9918516920 Parent Member
6306018540 Parent Member
| 9984683370 |  Parent |  Member
9838676360 ~ Parent |  Member ”\
8115522042 | Parent l ‘Member
. I




{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

