NAVYUG INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

Dostpur, Sultanpur (U.P.)

Ref.

Date

P.T.A LIST

SL. NO.	NAME OF THE MEMBER	CONTACT NO.	DESGNATION COMMITTEE SCHOOL	DESGNATION COMITEE
01	SANDEEP MISRA	9695883864	Principal	Chairman
02	MADHUR SRIVASTV	9696527284	Teacher	Vice Chairman
03	RAVI BHUSHAN PANDEY	8368514373	Teacher	Secretory
04	PRIYANKA RAWAT	7895816725	Teacher	Member
05	MANOJ TIWARI	6306018540	Parent	Member
06	DHARMENDRA MISHRA	8874440057	Parent	Member
07	DEV JAISWAL	9918516920	Parent	Member
08	KALPANA MISHRA	9918516920	Parent	Member
09	BANDANA	6306018540	Parent	Member
10	RANI PAL	9984683370	Parent	Member
11	SARITA	9838676360	Parent	Member
12	POOJA DEVI	8115522042	Parent	Member

Navyug Islantalional Public School Dostpur Sultanpur (U.P.)

Navyug International Public School Dostpur-Sultanpur (U.P.)